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Anlage

Johannes-Gronowski-Str. 20, 44263 Dortmund
T 0231/4273790 F 0231/4273793 kontakt@dortmunder-tennisklub.de

Sportwart/in
Hollerpach-Punge, Heide

T 0176 63031702 sportwart@dortmunder-tennisklub.de

Jugendwart/in
Mohnhaupt, Petra-Sabine

T 0172/ 275 18 00 sabine.mohnhaupt@t-online.de
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Damen 40 4er 1 | Kreisliga

MF: Nicole Wilhelmus Zschernack

m 01755609560; n.zschernack@web.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
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Wilhelmus Zschernack, Nicole

Wortelmann, Sonja
Pougin, Katrin
Grewe, Hatice
Schliter, Silke
Draemann, Claudia
Neumann, Susanne
Hoff, Susanne
Kugler, Katrin

Schaper-Nordhues, Kathrin

Diener, Eva
Schulten, Stephanie
Hartung, Laura
Stockhaus, Ulrike
Ausbuttel, Nicole
Murach, Hildegard
Keysberg, Sabine
Hoffmann, Christina
Haarmann, Barbara
Konradt, Doris
Freitag, Simone
Hille, Ina
Langenberg-Sohn, Nicole

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

ID-Nr.

27101963
27100280
26051252
27100124
26300340
27200326
25900833
26051651
27551621
27082147
27853477
27550952
27951984
26290109
27001055
26051655
26300339
28053050
26900778
24400683
27350806
28100445
26954483

LK
LK7,2
LK13,4
LK15,6
LK16,5
LK18,2
LK18,4
LK18,9
LK19,8
LK20,0
LK20,6
LK22,4
LK23,2
LK23,3
LK23,3
LK23,6
LK23,7
LK23,8
LK23,9
LK24,7
LK24,7
LK24,8
LK25,0
LK25,0
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